Ph: 08745-246008, 246009 Cell: 9705872799



## SREEKAVITHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
(ACCREDITED by NBA)
KAREPALLI - 507 122, Khammam Dist., Telangana.

Date: 01-07-2023

Ref. No. SKEC/COM/2023-24/Alumni

The **Alumni Association** of Sreekavitha Engineering College is constituted with the following members.

## SKEC - Alumni Association

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	
1	Dr.L.KISHORE	PRINCIPAL	Chairman
2	Mr. B.Koteswar Rao	TPO	Convener
3	Mr. Issac Dara	Assistant Professor	Coordinator
4	Mr. G.Ramesh	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Mr.P.Papa Rao	Assistant Professor	Member
6	Mrs. J.Navyasri	Assistant Professor	Member

Sreehavitha Engineering College